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Summary

Topic Description Results Comparison
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District Climate

Your average

87%
62 responses

District average: 89% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 88%

Q.1: How valuable is the communication from the
district office?

Extremely Valuable 34% 21

Quite Valuable 39% 24

Somewhat Valuable 7% 4
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Parent engagement

Your average

96%
62 responses

District average: 97% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?

FavoraboDm





School Fit

Your average

94%
62 responses

District average: 96% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 94%

Q.1: Given your child’s cultural background, how good
a fit is his/her school?

Extremely Good 39% 24

Quite Good 43% 26

Slightly Good 2% 1

Not Good At All 3% 2

Somewhat Good 13% 8
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School operations





Student support

Your average

97%
62 responses

District average: 94% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 97%

Q.1: My child knows there is an adult at school whom
they can go to for help with an academic problem.

Strongly Agree 56% 35

Agree 35% 22

Disagree 3% 2

Strongly Disagree 0% 0

Neutral 5% 3

Favorable: 98%

Q.2: My child knows there is an adult at school whom
they can go to for help with a personal problem.

Strongly Agree 49% 30

Agree 39% 24

Disagree 2% 1

Strongly Disagree 0% 0

Neutral 10% 6

Favorable: 96%

Q.3: My child is excited about going to school.

Strongly Agree 43% 26

Agree 41% 25

Disagree 3% 2

Strongly Disagree 0% 0

Neutral 13% 8

Favorable: 95%

Q.4: The school staff makes decisions that are in the
best interest of the students.

Strongly Agree 44% 27

Agree 44% 27

Disagree 3% 2

Strongly Disagree 2% 1

Neutral 8% 5
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Supportive Relationships

Your average

98%
62 responses

District average: 96% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 97%

Q.1: The school staff are available to talk to me.

Strongly Agree 52% 32

Agree 39% 24

Disagree 2% 1

Strongly Disagree 2% 1

Neutral



Background Questions
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